Monday

7.45-8.30am
7.45-8.30am
8.00-8.45am
1.05-1.50pm
1.05-1.50pm
1.05-1.50pm
3.30-4.30pm

Tuesday

7.30-8.30am
7.30-8.30am
8.00-8.45am
1.15-1.50pm
3.30-5.00pm

Wednesday
7.30-8.30am
8.00-8.30am
1.05-1.50pm
3.30-5.00pm
3.30-5.30pm

Thursday

7.30-8.30am
7.30-8.30am
1.05-1.50pm
1.05-1.50pm
3.30-5.00pm

Friday

7.30-8.30am
7.45-8.30am
1.05-1.50pm
3.30-5.00pm

MUSIC ENSEMBLE TIMETABLE — TERM 1 2021

Senior Flute Ensemble
Intermediate String Quartet
Junior Strings

Junior Concert Choir

Senior String Quartet

Big Band 1

Senior String Orchestra

Senior Choir (9-12)

7/8 Choir

Junior Band

Intermediate Clarinet Ensemble
Big Band 1

Symphonic Band
Intermediate Flute Ensemble
Junior Dreamers

Dream Girls

Jazz Choir

Piano Trio

Concert Band

Intermediate String Orchestra
Guitar Ensemble

Jazz Incorporated

Senior Saxophone Quartet
Senior Clarinet Ensemble
Rock Band

Big Band 2

Ms Karen Fletcher

Ms Jacqui Finlay

Ms Georgia Gamble

Mrs Ruth Shrimpton (acc Mekhla Kumar)
Ms Jacqui Finlay

Ms Cassie Pope

Ms Jacqui Finlay

Ms Anna Lenartowicz (acc Alex Wignall)
Ms Vanessa Abela (acc Mekhla Kumar)
Ms Cassie Pope

Ms Mary Waterhouse

Ms Cassie Pope

Ms Cassie Pope

Ms Karen Fletcher

Mrs Ruth Shrimpton (acc Mekhla Kumar)
Ms Vanessa Abela (acc Mekhla Kumar)
Ms Jo Tropeano (acc Alex Wignall)

Ms Jacqui Finlay

Ms Anna Lenartowicz

Ms Louise Beaston

Mr George Grifsas

Ms Anna Lenartowicz (acc Alex Wignall)

Mr Damien Hurn

Ms Mary Waterhouse
Ms Cassie Pope

Mr Damien Hurn

Petrucco Room

De Crespigny Room
Hender Hall
Petrucco Room
Hender Hall

De Crespigny Room
Hender Hall

Hender Hall
Petrucco Room

De Crespigny Room
Petrucco Room

De Crespigny Room

De Crespigny Room
Petrucco Room
De Crespigny Room
Petrucco Room
De Crespigny Room

Hender Hall

De Crespigny Room
Hender Hall
Petrucco Room
Petrucco Room

De Crespigny Room
Petrucco Room

De Crespigny Room
De Crespigny Room



